TOSCANAG®

partale del calcie borcamns

2025/2026

31/10
5-1
1-3

rinviata
1-4
1-2

21/11
0-9
1-2
0-5

rinviata
6-0

12/12
6-0
rinviata
3-0
7-3
3-1

1 Giornata
Atl.Maremma - Aur.Pitigliano
Marina Calcio - Giov. Amiata
Massa Valpiana - Manciano

Roselle - Invictasauro
Virt. Maremma - Atl.Maremma B

4 Giornata
Atl.Maremma B - Invictasauro
Aur.Pitigliano - Roselle
Giov. Amiata - Atl.Maremma
Manciano - Marina Calcio
Virt. Maremma - Massa Valpiana

7 Giornata
Atl.Maremma - Marina Calcio
Aur.Pitigliano - Manciano
Giov. Amiata - Atl.Maremma B
Invictasauro - Virt. Maremma
Roselle - Massa Valpiana

06/03
9-1
0-5

rinviata
2-4
2-0

27/03
2-5
1-2
2-3

rinviata

4-0

24/04
8-0
rinviata
0-4
2-1
6-0

Calendario Allievi U17 Provinciali Grosseto Girone 1

07/11
1-0
4-2
4-1

3-3

rinviata

28/11

0-3*
a tav.

5-4
rinviata
1-3
5-2

20/02
3-0
rinviata
0-3
0-3
1-1

/www.toscanagol.it

2 Giornata
Atl.Maremma B - Roselle
Aur.Pitigliano - Marina Calcio
Giov. Amiata - Massa Valpiana

Invictasauro - Atl.Maremma
Manciano - Virt. Maremma
5 Giornata
Atl.Maremma - Massa Valpiana

Aur.Pitigliano - Giov. Amiata
Invictasauro - Manciano
Marina Calcio - Atl.Maremma B
Roselle - Virt. Maremma

8 Giornata
Atl.Maremma - Roselle
Manciano - Atl.Maremma B
Marina Calcio - Invictasauro
Massa Valpiana - Aur.Pitigliano
Virt. Maremma - Giov. Amiata

13/03
1-2
6-1
3-0

3-0*

atav.

rinviata

03/04

4-0

3-1
rinviata
2-4
0-3

01/05
1-2
rinviata
0-6
1-2
4-3

14/11
rinviata
3-0
0-1
1-2
1-1

05/12
0-5
2-4

rinviata
0-3
2-5

27102
2-4
2-1

rinviata
3-0
7-0

3 Giornata
Atl.Maremma - Manciano
Invictasauro - Aur.Pitigliano
Marina Calcio - Virt.Maremma
Massa Valpiana - Atl.Maremma B
Roselle - Giov. Amiata

6 Giornata
Atl.Maremma B - Aur.Pitigliano
Giov. Amiata - Invictasauro
Manciano - Roselle
Massa Valpiana - Marina Calcio
Virt. Maremma - Atl.Maremma

9 Giornata
Atl.Maremma B - Atl.Maremma
Aur.Pitigliano - Virt. Maremma
Giov. Amiata - Manciano
Invictasauro - Massa Valpiana
Roselle - Marina Calcio

20/03
rinviata
7-0

0-
0-
3-

o N

10/04
3-3
1-6

rinviata

3-3
0-2

08/05
3-2
1-2

rinviata
7-0
1-0



